
Contact Directory: RN-BSN & MSN Agreements 
Participating Colleges & Universities 

 
College/University Contact Name Contact Information 
 
Central CT State University 

 
Myrna Garcia-Bowen 
Director, Transfer & Academic 
Articulations 
 

 
(860) 832-2285 
garciabowenm@ccsu.edu  

 
Fairfield University 

 
Carole Pomarico 
Assistant Professor of Nursing 
Adult Program Director 

 

 
(203) 254-4000, ext. 2711 
capomarico@fairfield.edu 

 
Goodwin College 

 
Dr. Rosemary Hathaway 
Program Director,  
RN-BSN Program 

 
(860) 727-6738 
rhathaway@goodwin.edu  

 
Sacred Heart University 

 
RN-BSN Admissions 
RN-MSN Admissions 

 
(877) 791-7181 

 
Southern CT State University 

 
Dr. Mary Ann Glendon 
RN-BSN Coordinator 

 
(203) 392-6481 
glendonm1@southernct.edu 
 

 
St. Vincent’s College 

 
Dr. Sharon Makowski  
RN-BSN Program Chair 
 

 
(203) 576-5478 
smakowski@stvincentscollege.edu 
 

 
University of Hartford 

 
Carla Fuller 
Office Coordinator 

 
(860) 768-4213 
cfuller@hartford.edu  
 

 
University of Saint Joseph 

 
Dr. Katie Love 
Asst. Professor of Nursing 
Director, RN-BSN Program 
 

 
(860) 231-5735 
klove@usj.edu  

 
University of Wisconsin-Green 
Bay (online) 

 
Jan Malchow 
Manager of Student Outreach 

 
(920) 465-2722 
malchowj@uwgb.edu  
 

 
Western CT State University 

 
AnnMarie Puleo 
Asst. Director of Admissions 

 
(203) 596-8750 
puleoa@wcsu.edu  
 

 
Yale School of Nursing 

 
Melissa Pucci 
Director of Admissions 

 
(203) 737-2258 
Melissa.pucci@yale.edu 
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